
Programa Integrado de Bolsas (PIB) para Estudantes de Graduação 

Classificação por projeto 
D

EM
 

VAGAS DISPONÍVEIS: 1 

Colocação Candidato 
Pontuação 

Final 

1º NATALIA FERREIRA PAIVA 4,85679 

2º VINÍCIUS LACORTE GALINA 4,44162 

3º JOÃO PEDRO SALLES FERNANDES 4,13019 

4º KIANNE KÉSSIE RAMOS 4,0262 

5º WILSON ANACLETO DA SILVA JUNIOR 3,81414 

6º JULES CARLOS NASCIMENTO CANAL 3,31072 

7º DEIVISON DIEGO BERGAMIN SANTOS 2,86856 

La
b

C
A

D
 

VAGAS DISPONÍVEIS: 2 

Colocação Candidato 
Pontuação 

Final 

1º  RAÔNY MAGNAGO TRASPADINI 5,46902 

2º  THALES VICENTE MANTOVANI SIMÕES 4,55957 

3º  ANNA CAROLINE FEMININO RAMOS 4,54425 

4º  DIEGO DADALTO COSTA 4,4888 

5º  VINÍCIUS LACORTE GALINA 4,44162 

6º  ARTHUR MÁXIMO ARLEU E SILVA 3,84242 

7º  ELISA COGO DE SOUZA 3,51216 

La
b

D
IN

 

VAGAS DISPONÍVEIS: 2 

Colocação Candidato 
Pontuação 

Final 

1º RENNER TETZNER RAMOS 4,71994 

2º DIONATA GOMES CRISÓSTOMO 4,6622 

3º ÁQUILA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS 4,52653 

4º FABRÍCIO OLIVEIRA NETTO 4,32836 

5º WILSON ANACLETO DA SILVA JUNIOR 3,81414 

6º MARCIO SANTOS MACEDO 3,62542 

7º RENAN FANTINATO SILVA 2,50255 

La
b

R
A

C
 VAGAS DISPONÍVEIS: 1 

Colocação Candidato 
Pontuação 

Final 

1º FABRÍCIO OLIVEIRA NETTO 4,32836 

La
b

Te
cM

ec
 

VAGAS DISPONÍVEIS: 1 

Colocação Candidato 
Pontuação 

Final 

1º MARCIO SANTOS MACEDO 3,62542 



 

M
et

ro
lo

gi
a 

VAGAS DISPONÍVEIS: 2 

Colocação Candidato 
Pontuação 

Final 

1º RAÔNY MAGNAGO TRASPADINI 5,46902 

2º NATALIA FERREIRA PAIVA 4,85679 

3º RENNER TETZNER RAMOS 4,71994 

4º JOSÉ VITOR PEREIRA COAN 4,71056 

5º ANA CLARA DONNA VOLPONI 4,64448 

6º VITOR RIBON DOS SANTOS 4,59619 

7º THALES VICENTE MANTOVANI SIMÕES 4,55957 

8º DIEGO DADALTO COSTA 4,4888 

9º DAVI EMERY ARAUJO VARGAS 4,32367 

10º ANDRE VERISSIMO XAVIER 4,11494 

11º LARISSA JULIELI PEIXOTO DE REZENDE 3,92264 

12º LUCCA ROSSI FIALHO 3,92264 

13º ARTHUR MÁXIMO ARLEU E SILVA 3,84242 

14º AFONSO DE JESUS CORDEIRO 3,52439 

15º DEIVISON DIEGO BERGAMIN SANTOS 2,86856 

M
EV

 

VAGAS DISPONÍVEIS: 1 

Colocação Candidato 
Pontuação 

Final 

1º RENATA SOBRADO JABOUR BRAZ DA SILVA 4,64337 

2º JULIANA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 4,63979 

3º VANESSA GOMES VALADÃO 4,51708 

4º JOÃO PAULO LUIZ GRISOTTO ALVES 4,3803 

5º ANDRE VERISSIMO XAVIER 4,11494 

N
EM

O
G

 

VAGAS DISPONÍVEIS: 1 

Colocação Candidato 
Pontuação 

Final 

1º DIONATA GOMES CRISÓSTOMO 4,6622 

2º WELLISSON GALVÃO LOPES 3,67604 

3º AFONSO DE JESUS CORDEIRO 3,52439 

So
ld

ag
em

 

VAGAS DISPONÍVEIS: 1 

Colocação Candidato 
Pontuação 

Final 

1º PAMELA MIRANDA CREMONINI 5,28499 

2º JOSÉ VITOR PEREIRA COAN 4,71056 

3º LUCAS MIRANDOLA COELHO 4,11605 

4º JOÃO VITOR CORTES DOS SANTOS 3,81414 
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VAGAS DISPONÍVEIS: 1 

Colocação Candidato 
Pontuação 

Final 

1º ANA CLARA DONNA VOLPONI 4,64448 

2º RENATA SOBRADO JABOUR BRAZ DA SILVA 4,64337 

3º ANNA CAROLINE FEMININO RAMOS 4,54425 

4º ÁQUILA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS 4,52653 

5º VANESSA GOMES VALADÃO 4,51708 

6º KIANNE KÉSSIE RAMOS 3,08834 

 


